
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Ground Thread,High Speed SteeI 

米制锥螺纹丝锥 Metric Taper Thread Taps 

Size 规格
ZM6
ZM8
ZM10
ZM14
ZM18
ZM22
ZM27
ZM33
ZM42
ZM48
ZM60

Overall Length 总长
45
50
55
60
70
75
80
95
105
110
120

Thread Length  刃长
17
17
17
26
26
26
34
34
35
35
36

Stock No.   磨牙代号
3661-0001
3661-0002
3661-0003
3661-0004
3661-0005
3661-0006
3661-0007
3661-0008
3661-0009
3661-0010
3661-0011


